
Sr.#Sr.#Sr.#Sr.# Name Name Name Name Email Address Email Address Email Address Email Address Department/EntityDepartment/EntityDepartment/EntityDepartment/Entity

1 Feroza Nazir feroza.nasir@aku.edu Anaesthesiology

2 Ali Moosa ali.moosa@aku.edu Biological & Biomedical Sciences

3 Gulafroze Jessa gulafroze.jessa@aku.edu Biological & Biomedical Sciences

4 Noorjehan Hussaini noorjehan.hussaini@aku.edu Center for Regenerative Medicine 

5 Yasmeen Mughal yasmeen.mughal@aku.edu Center for Regenerative Medicine 

6 Amin Hirani amin.hirani@aku.edu Community Health Sciences     

7 Rafiq Ladiwalla rafiq.ladiwalla@aku.edu Community Health Sciences     

8 Seemab Naqvi seemab.naqvi@aku.edu Community Health Sciences     

9 Sultana Salim sultana.salim@aku.edu Community Health Sciences     

10 Yaser Arafat yaser.arafat@aku.edu Community Health Sciences     

11 Ahsan Nawaz ahsan.nawaz@aku.edu E- Health Resource Centre

12 Tehniat Sheikh tehniat.sheikh@aku.edu E- Health Resource Centre

13 Sunder Khuwaja sunder.khuwaja@aku.edu Educational Development       

14 Nazia Neak nazia.neak@aku.edu Emergency Medicine 

15 Malik Azam malik.azam@aku.edu Examination Board

16 Yasmeen Noornabi yasmeen.noornabi@aku.edu Family Medicine 

17 Shahina Murad shahina.murad@aku.edu Human Development Programme

18 Gohar Shah gohar.shah@aku.edu Institute of Educational Development

19 Karim Khan karim.khan@aku.edu Institute of Educational Development

20 Aamir Abbas aamir.abbas@aku.edu Medicine

21 Maryam Kamboh maryam.kamboh@aku.edu Medicine

22 Sanam Bano sanam.bano@aku.edu Medicine

23 Atif Suleman atif.suleman@aku.edu Medicine/CTU

24 Nida Zehra nida.zehra@aku.edu Oncology

25 Faizullah Khan faizullah.khan@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health/ Obs-Gyn/ IGHD

26 Haseeb Khan haseeb.khan@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health/ Obs-Gyn/ IGHD

27 Mutiur Rehman mutiur.rehman@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health/ Obs-Gyn/ IGHD

28 Sadruddin Shoukat sadruddin.shoukat@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health/ Obs-Gyn/ IGHD

29 Salima Sherali salima.sherali@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health/ Obs-Gyn/ IGHD

30 Tehmina Karim tehmina.karim@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health/ Obs-Gyn/ IGHD

31 Zafar Akhtar zafar.akhtar@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health/ Obs-Gyn/ IGHD

32 Amna Nasir amna.nasir@aku.edu Pathology and Laboratory Medicine

33 Sarah Baber sarah.baber@aku.edu Pathology and Laboratory Medicine

34 Mohammad Zaman mohammad.zaman@aku.edu Psychiatry

35 Aamir Sarfaraz aamir.sarfaraz@aku.edu School of Nursing and Midwifery

36 Anum Sadruddin anum.sadruddin@aku.edu Surgery 

37 Kiran Aftab kiran.aftab@aku.edu Surgery 

38 Mashal Murad Shah mashal.murad@aku.edu Surgery 

39 Syed Adnan syed.adnan@aku.edu Surgery 

40 Zehra Abdul zehra.abdul@aku.edu Surgery 
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